4th Kuwait National Championship (N)

HEC,
Kuwait

13 Nov 2015, Colts 2 years B

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: D KHARRAZ
Colour: Bay
Owner:

Name: JASSAR AL
JASSAR

Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: MUNTAHA AL
MAYMOON

Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Name: HELAL AL
MUAWD

Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Score
91.2

89.7

89.5

89.4

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

E U
]
+
2

1h4x- 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00
19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.50
IS 18.00 18.50 18.50 18.50 19.00
HIcim 16.00 15.50 16.00 16.00 16.00

(([e)"/318.00 19.00 19.00 18.50 19.00

Ih4x- 19.00 19.00 18.50 19.00 18.50
19.00 18.50 18.50 18.50 18.50
IS 18.50 18.50 18.00 18.50 18.00
HIcim 15.50 15.50 15.50 16.00 15.00
(([e)"/318.50 18.50 18.50 18.50 18.50

Ih4x- 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 18.00
18.50 19.00 18.50 18.50 18.50
IS4 17.50 18.50 18.00 18.50 18.00
HIcim 15.50 16.00 16.00 16.00 15.50
(([e)"/318.50 18.00 18.00 18.50 18.00

Ih4x- 18.50 18.00 18.50 19.00 18.50
18.50 18.00 18.50 18.50 18.50
I3 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.50 18.00
HIcim 15.50 15.50 16.00 16.00 16.00
(([e)"/318.50 18.50 18.50 19.00 18.50



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: HATTAB
ALZOBAIR
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: SHALLAL AL
BUSTAN

Colour: Bay

Owner:

Name: NA BADRAN
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: ANAAZ AL
HAMAD

Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: NA JAHRAN
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

89.3

89.3

89.1

89

88.2

Ih¢x- 19.00 19.00 18.50 19.00 18.00
18.50 18.50 18.00 18.50 18.50
7o 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 17.50
HIcim 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 15.50
([e)"/318.50 18.50 18.00 19.00 18.00

Ih4x- 18.50 18.00 18.50 18.50 18.50
18.50 18.50 18.50 18.50 19.00
7o 17.50 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00
H3cim 15.50 15.50 16.00 16.00 16.00
([e)"/318.50 18.50 18.50 19.00 18.50

Ihdx- 18.50 18.50 18.50 18.00 18.50
18.00 18.50 18.00 17.50 18.50
I3 17.50 18.00 18.00 18.00 17.50
H3cim 15.00 15.00 16.00 15.50 15.50
(([e)"/319.00 19.00 19.50 20.00 19.50

Ih4x- 19.00 19.00 18.50 18.50 19.00
18.50 19.00 18.50 18.00 19.00
7o 17.50 18.50 18.00 18.00 18.00
H3cim 15.00 15.50 15.50 15.50 15.50
([e)"/318.50 18.50 18.00 18.00 18.00

Ih4x- 18.50 18.00 18.50 18.50 18.50
18.50 18.00 18.00 18.50 18.50
I3 17.50 18.00 18.00 18.00 17.50
H3cim 15.50 15.50 15.50 16.00 15.50
([e)¥/317.50 18.00 18.00 18.50 18.50



10th

11th

12

13

Judges

E m Mohamed Machmoum, MA

Name: WARD AL
MEJAHLAH
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Name: SINJAR AL
WAWAN

Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: TAREQ AL
BAYRAQ

Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: RAJEH AL
BAYRAQ

Colour: Grey
Owner:

G = Richard Petty, US

H 11 Francesco Sanchi, IT

F = Manfred Neubacher, AT
A = Abdel Raouf Abbas, EG

88.2

87.5

Ihdx-m 18.50 18.50 18.50 18.50 18.00
18.50 18.50 18.50 18.50 18.00
7o 17.50 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00
HIcim 16.00 15.50 15.50 16.00 15.50
(y(ed"/ 3 17.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00

Ihdx-m 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 17.50
18.00 18.50 18.00 18.00 17.50
7o 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 17.50
HIcim 15.50 15.50 16.00 15.50 15.50

u(ed"/ 3 17.50 18.00 18.50 19.00 17.50

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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